
Označení
QDCT-6

QDCT-10 10,0

6,3

A mm

QDCT-12A 12,0

QDCT-12 12,7

Horní otvor
Tloušťka stěny
Spodní otvor

∅4,0 mm

1,2 ~ 1,7 mm

∅5,5 mm

Tl. spodní stěny 0,8 ~ 1,6 mm

Označení QDCT-3

Horní otvor
Tloušťka stěny
Spodní otvor

∅4,0 mm

1,6 mm

∅5,5 mm

Tl. spodní stěny 1,0 ~ 1,7 mm
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∅ 10
3

3,5

10

∅ 10

4

A

3,1

Nylon 66 (UL)

natural

Materiál:
Barva:

Nylon 66 (UL)

natural

Materiál:
Barva:


